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Price
10.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

10.90 EUR
10.90 EUR
10.70 EUR
10.70 EUR
10.811243 EUR
756

8,173.30

13

60

Sy
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WKN: SAGCV

20.00
(2] 0.93% (0.10) 18.00
16.00

F10009800551
SAGCV 14.00

Nasdaq Helsinki
ELIR 12.00

Consumer Products
Stock 10.00

29 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25
8.00
6.00

10.80 EUR (1,025)

10.90 EUR (3,735)

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009800551&ID_NOTATION=1529346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009800551&ID_NOTATION=1529346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=623d9a592d611e031d9b5c0079e24c0a6be96c85e0ddb0a86ceba81026fa92df&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=128a85c51df7ab29f&time=1714406537&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03daf5603b3d641806ec44b22d5e21689712cb2d4ef6e1dc29167fff556bb699&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=599beba4604c16765&time=1714406537&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a01d67900fdb5b76ebcf828d2fc1f67e6de5c274ce3481f4d1ba33362238eb38&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df003b0d177457f01&time=1714406537&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9dc682f9b6bc467115b25c2e8648ff05bd82fdbbbea4e6f201ee5ed41dea197&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=32c6f1d9a1263df8f&time=1714406537&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dfefeb92bb7cfb6855d4bcfd672ddab6ff437c928cb75c5eaf7bd865f107584&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0516bb35181d5636&time=1714406537&tool=RSC
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Price 20.00
10.80 EUR |
Difference (] 0.93% (0.10) 18.00 ‘
General attributes 16.00 | ’
ISIN FI0009800551 l"II
Symbol SAGCV 14.00 I
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki ‘
Currency EUR 12.00 ' ’ “ ’
Sector Consumer Products [ i‘l N‘
Security type Stock 10.00 Y “ %’ﬂ \w/ H
Market cap (m) 29 EUR
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
g.00
Market data t"‘u.
Bid (Bid size) 10.80 EUR (1,025) 600 Vu"d
Ask (Ask size) 10.90 EUR (3,735)
Open 10.90 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 10.90 EUR
Low 10.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.70 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 10.811243 EUR
Volume (pcs) 756
Trading volume 8,173.30 Price data
Number of trades 13 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 10.84 EUR (343)
Last size 60 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 10.68 EUR (611)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 10.53 EUR (1,690)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 9.75 EUR (1,224)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 13.15 EUR (2024/03/11)
Perf (%) +31.07% -6.09% -27.27% YTD Low | date 8.66 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +2.56 -0.70 -4.05 52 Weeks High | date 13.15 EUR (2024/03/11)
Beta -0.33 -0.20 0.36 52 Weeks Low | date 7.16 EUR (2023/11/09)
Volatility 65.11 5479  53.09
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/04/ 17:29 10.80 EUR 0.01 13
26
London Stock 2020/11/ 13:03 8.6399 EUR 0.01 1
Exchange 25
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1529346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859318

SAGA FURS OYJ C

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SAGA FURS OYJ

PB 4, Martinkylantie 48 FIN-01601 Vantaa
Telefon: +358 9 84981

Fax: +358 9 849 8319

E-mail: ffs@ffs.fi
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